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Allgemeiner Deutscher Hochschulsportverband

Ergbenisse DHM Marathon 2017

Platz
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Startnr

116
176
170
1425

172
112
101
100
131
104

Name

» Milller, Karsten (GER)

» Bischof, Marcel (GER)

» DObereiner, Lukas (GER)
» DeilRenberger, Jonas
(GER)

» Pfeil, David (GER)

» Kerlikowsky, Felix (GER)
» Niessner, Jannick (GER)

» Saumweber, Florian (GER)

» Jansen, Tim (GER)
» Steiner, Paul (GER)

Verein

KIT Karlsruhe
DHBW Mosbach
Hochschule Coburg
Uni Mainz

HS Biberach

TiHo Hannover

UNI Duisburg-Essen
TU Darmstadt

UNI Mannheim

UNI Mainz

Ergebnisse DHM Halbmarathon 2017 Manner

Platz
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Startnr.

113
102
115
175
173
103
105
177
114
168
169
120
118
122
126
125
133
117
121
107
109
129
171

123
119

Name

» Jankowski, Raoul (GER)
» P6hnl, Tobias (GER)

» Raber, Peter (GER)

» Richrath, Vincent (GER)

» Schamberger, Thomas (GER)

Verein

UNI Hannover

Uni Hohenheim

HS Karlsruhe
TU Minchen
TU Minchen

» Roussel, Cédric (GER)
» Weinhofer, Patrick (GER)

» Besok, Burak (GER)

» Thiem, Tobias (GER)

» Schmidt, Julian (GER)
» Drége, Jonas (GER)

» Golbs, Oliver (GER)

» Eichner, Fleming (GER)
» Dornheim, Chris (GER)
» Breithut, Markus (GER)
» Beringer, Andreas (GER)
» Sonntag, Lukas (GER)
» Menk, Andreas (GER)
» Baisch, David (GER)

» Luft, David (GER)

» Dahmen, Pierre (GER)
» Haberle, Ludwig (GER)
» Uebe, Florian (GER)

» Kadir, Rachid (GER)
» Paulus, Marvin (GER)

HS Mainz

HM

01:17:21
01:18:13
01:19:29
01:26:36

01:28:12
01:30:02
01:29:05
01:34:20
01:42:12
01:59:42

DHBW Mannheim

TU Dortmund

HS Harz-Wernigerrode

HS Fulda
Uni Mannheim
HS Bund Brihl
HS Bund Briihl
UNI Erfurt
HS Fulda
HS Fulda
HS RheinMain

UNI Frankfurt am Main

HS Bund Brihl
Uni Trier

HS Geisenheim
UNI Mannheim

FH Polizei
Anhalt

HS Fulda
HS Bund Brihl

Sachsen-

Seite 2

Netto

02:39:28
02:42:05
02:44:51
02:54:31

03:00:23
03:03:43
03:09:54
03:31:39
03:51:53
03:58:38

Netto

01:12:53
01:18:10
01:18:23
01:18:35
01:20:49
01:21:22
01:21:52
01:25:27
01:27:19
01:28:37
01:30:44
01:32:46
01:32:55
01:33:05
01:36:59
01:37:11
01:38:06
01:38:28
01:39:09
01:39:59
01:42:55
01:43:22
01:44:15

01:47:07
01:47:24



Allgemeiner Deutscher Hochschulsportverband

Platz

26
27
28
29
30

31
32

Ergebnisse DHM Halbmarathon 2017 Frauen

Startnr.

108
110
130
127
124

111
174

Name

» Heim, Leonard (GER)
» Michel, Daniel (GER)
» Engels, Florian (GER)
» Beyer, Carsten (GER)

» Riemenschneider, Fabian (GER)

» Rosenbaaum, Simon (GER)

» Dauerer, Andreas (GER)

Platz Startnr.
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31

F12

F101
F133
F116
F134
F126
F125
F128
F111
F119
F118
F106
F102
F127
F107
F108
F105
F109
F124
F100
F130

F113
F123
F110
F103
F114
F115
F131

F120
F112
F129

Name

» Amrhein, Fabienne (GER)

» Kdngeter, Katrin (GER)

» Kimpers, Julia (GER)

» Purcz, Katharina (GER)

» Bergau, Clara (GER)
» Medgyesi, Nora (GER)

» Schmidt, Constanze (GER)

» Vedder, Lamina (GER)

» Vicheva, Petya (GER)

» Wachter, Catherine (GER)

» Grote, Franziska (GER)

» Barrios Larranaga, Katharina (GER)

» Hummel, Maike (GER)

» Timm, Lisa Marie (GER)

» Wimmert, Lisa (GER)

» Goss, Fabienne (GER)

» Kaup, Paulina (GER)
» Wolter, Lisa (GER)
» Huth, Karoline (GER)

» Mehlhorn, Christin (GER)

» Moreno Sanchez, Leida Fernanda

(GER)

» Schatzel, Katharina (GER)

» Eremina, Tatiana (GER)

» Schréder, Larissa (GER)

» Weber, Silke (GER)
» Heravi, Samin (GER)
» Moller, Isabel (GER)

» Castillo Alfonso, Martha Elizabeth

(GER)
» Menk, Nataliya (GER)

» Reichardt, Elisa Marie (GER)

Verein

HS Geisenheim
HS Geisenheim
UNI Mannheim
HS Fulda
HS Fulda

UNI Géttingen
HS Coburg

Verein

Uni Heidelberg
HS Furtwangen
Uni Bonn

UNI Leipzig
Uni Frankfurt
RHTW Aachen
Uni Mainz

Uni Mannheim
UNI Mannheim
UNI Mainz

UNI Mainz

UNI Mainz

HS Mainz

Uni Mannheim
UNI Mainz

UNI Mainz

UNI Mainz

UNI Mainz

UNI Mannheim
UNI Frankfurt am Main
Hochschule Coburg

HS Geisenheim

HS Geisenheim
UNI Mainz

HS Mainz

UNI Giel3en

UNI Géttingen
Hochschule Coburg

UNI Frankfurt am Main
HS Geisenheim

» Kuhn, Maria Anna Christiana (GER) Hochschule Coburg
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Netto

01:51:11
01:51:36
01:53:20
01:54:24
02:05:16

02:09:00
02:09:18

Netto

01:13:11
01:21:21
01:23:12
01:34:26
01:35:01
01:40:03
01:40:41
01:41:31
01:41:42
01:43:53
01:45:23
01:49:58
01:52:28
01:55:08
01:57:03
01:58:03
01:58:58
01:59:04
01:59:13
01:59:29
02:01:46

02:04:19
02:06:37
02:06:43
02:07:27
02:08:29
02:09:01
02:09:15

02:11:39
02:19:19
02:34:30



